

Parts List:		Not Includes:
a) 1- Driver Leg	i) 4- 7/16" Plastic cap	Kicker
b) 1- Passenger Leg	8- 3/8x1 1/2" Flat washer	
c) 1- Cross bar	8- 3/8" Hex nut	
d) 2- Mounting plate	4- 3/8x 1 1/2" Carriage bolt	
(1) Hardware kit includes:	4- 3/8x 5" Carriage bolt	
e) 8- Small plastic washer	2- White plastic washer	
f) 2- Round plastic gasket	2- 3/8x1" Hex head bolt	
g) 2- Rectangle plastic gasket	2- 3/8x1 1/2" Flat head bolt	
h) 2- 7/16" X 1 1/8 Rubber cap	2- 3/8" Flat washer	